STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
For the Quarter Ending March, 2016

FARNo.1-A
Department : OFFICE OF THEPRESIDENTIAL ASSISTANT FOR FOOD SECURITY AND AGRICULTURAL MODERNIZATION
Agency/Operating Unit : NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION X Current Year Appropriations
i § 3 i Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Central Office Continuing Appropriations
Organizational Code (UACS) : 050010100001
Funding Source :
Adjustments ; Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursement Balances
UACS Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments Transfer Transfer Adjusted Total
e 2 Pl rize ! i sted Tota Unpaid Obligations
ProgramiActivity/Project (PIA/P) Acccouduem Appropriations TolFrom, Appropriations Received év::‘?gdr:::;;l(') to From Allotments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter u . tinekii 3 (1,5_20 = (2g3+z4)
Realignment) Total Total it
and Account Title " " " S % 5 . - Appropriations Allotment Due and Not yet due and
ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 ending Sept 30 ending Dec 31 ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 ending Sept 30 ending Dec 31 Danandabie Demandable
1 (2) @) 4 (5) = [3+4) 6) 0] (8) ©) (10) = [64{-)7-8+9) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)= [11+12+13+14] (16) a7 (18) (19) (20) [16+17+18+18] (21)= [5-10) (22) = {10-15} (23) (24)
AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 32,743,184,000 s 32,743,184,000 20,800,027,000 - : - 20,800,027,000 2,665,583,996 : & 2,665,563,996 13,429,439 £ g 5 13,429,439 11,943,157,000 18,134,443,004 - 2,652,154,657
A.GAA S| 855
C.5.1. PERSONNEL SERVICES 50100000 00 = z : = . - - - - . o 2 = = ¥ = = o = - -
Salaries and Wages 50101000 00 - - : - - - - - = & 2 2 > % “ - 2 o i = s =
Salaries and Wages - Regular Pay 50101010 01 - - - - = = 5
C.5.2. MAINTENANCE & OTHER OPERATING
EXPENSES 50200000 00 32,743,184,000 : 32,743,184,000 20,800,027,000 - - - 20,800,027,000 2,665,583,996 - 5 s 2,665,583,996 13,429,439 2 3 2 13,429,439 11,943,157,000 18,134,443,004 - 2,652,154,557
Repairs & Maintenance (RM) 50213000 00 32,743,184,000 s 32,743,184,000 20,800,027,000 - - . 20,800,027,000 2,665,583,396 : 2 5 2,665,583,986 13,429,439 2 3 2 13,429,439 11,943,157,000 18,134,443,004 s 2,652,154,657
Repairs & Maintenance - i) Flih ,429, ,943,157, 443,
Infrastructure Assets 50213030 00 32,743,184,000 - 32,743,184,000 20,800,027,000 - - - 20,800,027,000 2,665,583,996 - x = 2,665,583,996 13,429,439 . 5 g 13,429,439 11,943,157,000 18,134,443,004 - 2,652,154,557
RM - Water Supply Systems 50213030 04 32,743,184,000 - 32,743,184,000 20,800,027,000 - - - 20,800,027,000 2,665,583,99% - e = 2.665,583,996 13,429,439 5 & - 13,429,439 11,943,157,000 18,134.443,004 2,652,154,557
C.5.3. FINANCIAL EXPENSES 50300000 00 - - S - = - - - - o 5 o . = i i z & 2 5 : -
C.5.6. CAPITAL OUTLAYS 00 L o 3 = Q = - - - - = = 2 < = = 2 3 s = - -
Property, Plant and Equiy Outlay 50604000 00 - - - - - - - = - = % i = ot u U i = - = = =
Infrastructure Outlay 50604030 00 - - - - - - - = = o = > 5 o % B = & 5 = = -
Water Supply Systems 50604030 04 e - = & 5 5 i 5 s

AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 32.743,154‘000} 2 l sz,m,m,oml 20,800,027,000 - I - [ = l 20,800,027,000 2,555,553,996’ z ] £ [ g l 2,665,583,996 13,420,430 | z - Vil 13,429.439] 11,943,157,000 13,134,443.004] - l 2,652,154,557
Certified Correct (Obligation): Certified Correct (Disbursement): Approved By:
i n / 5
Ll e o
v /r'rvvivz/e\f\/ o
CASIANA .SALUDf\G;}\ ELIZAB A. BENZ GR. FLOREN F. PADERNAL, DPA
Manager, Budgetang*’ﬁevenue Division Manager,{Accounting Division Administrator

Date: Date: Date:



Department
Agency/Operating Unit
Operating Unit

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
For the Quarter Ending March, 2016

: OFFICE OF THEPRESIDENTIAL ASSISTANT: FOR FOOD SECURITY AND AGRICULTURAL MODERNIZATION
: NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION
: Central Office

Current Year Appropriations
Suppiemental Appropriations

FAR1-A

X Conlinuing Appropriations
Organizational Code {(UACS) : 050010100001
Funding Source 3
Authorized Adjustments ; Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursement Balances
A L Appropriations / (Transfer Adjusted Atlotments Adiystments Transfer Transfer Adjusted Total Unpaid Obligations
ivi ject (PIAIP i .
Program/Activity/Project ( ) oL Azc:dl;m Fowarding TolFrom, AsTanTations Reraived ;(?V:;::ldnr;\z:) o From AIBlHEatE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter - Unobligated (15-20) = (22+23)
aniiAccount Tille Allotment Realignment) 9 . Total n . e Allotment Dus and Not yet due and
(AR Account ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 ending Sept 30 ending Dec 31 ending Mar 31 ending Jun 30 ending Sept 30 ending Dec 31 Demandable Demandable__|
) Code 2 @) (4) (5)= [3+4) 6) U] ® 9) (10) = {6+()7-8+9) (1) (12) (13) (14) (15)= {11412+ 13+14) (16) 7) (18) (19) (20) {16+17+18+19] (21=10-15) (22) (23)
AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 9.878.872.310 : 5 9.878,672,310 < g 0.878.872,310 16,457,972 : - 65767 P — : ¥ 1,596,380,902 9,062,414,337 : (179.922,930)
= . 1457, ,596,380,
A. GAA o :
1. PERSONNEL SERVICES 50100000 00 . 5 e e 1 3 - . . L . i 5 N oo 5 -
Salaries and Wages 50101000 00 - - ! 5 = = 5 4 g . " . i “ 3 = - -
Salaries and Wages - Regular Pay 701 50101010 01 5 2 = i
C.5.2. MAINTENANCE & OTHER OPERATING
EXPENSES Sp— 50200000 00 9.878,872,310 - c 9,878,872,310 - - 9,378,872,310 816,457,973 - 816,457,973 1,596,380,902 - - 2 1,596,380,902 9,062,414,337 (779,922,930)
Repairs & Maintenance (RM) 50213000 00 9,878,872,310 - - 9,878,872,310 - = 9,878,872,310 816,457,573 : 2 816,457,973 1,596,380,802 - - - 1,596,380,902 9,062,414,337 - {779.522:830)
Repairs & Maintenance -
Infrastructure Assets 50213030 00 9,878,872,310 - 9,878,872,310 . o 9,378,872,310 816,457,973 s - 816,457,973 1,596,380,902 s 2 g 1,596,380,902 9,062,414,337 - (779,922,930
RM - Water Supply Systems 50213030 04 9,878,872,310 s 9,878,872,310 . 9.878,872.310 816,457,973 < 816,457,973 1,596,380.902 . : = 1.596.380,802 9.062,414,337 (779,922,230}
C.5.3. FINANCIAL EXPENSES 50300000 00 . e 5 5 5 x > . 2 " . = i 7 2 5 s 3 -
C.5.6. CAPITAL OUTLAYS 50600000 00 . ; . s 5 4 X : ) ; b v . . ’ ‘ s : ?
Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 50604000 00 - o : 2 s 5 e = E . i = = a e < . - -
Infrastructure Outlay 50604030 00 - = = - = = o i o T & = = z 5 - - < =
Water Supply Sysiems 50604030 04

AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

9,878,872,310 I

816,457,973

816,457,973

1,596,380,902

1,596,380,902

9,062,414,337 l

(779,922,930}

Certified Correct (Obligation):

Certified Correct (Disbursement):

ELI
Acting
Date:

H A. BENZON
anager,

counting Division

* Note: Amount of Disbursements composed of payments to Current Obligations and Prior Year's Obligations

Approved By:

-

R.FLORE

Administrator

Date

10 F.PADERNAL, DPA



